   Ordering information
    3 1 05- XX - 1 50  M  GO B 1 3 4
BTB
1.Male
2.Female
No. of PIN:
(8-100P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.05:0.5mm
2.08:0.8mm
Combined High:
15:1.5mm
20:2.0mm
25:2.5mm
30:3.0mm
35:3.5mm
40:4.0mm
45:4.5mm
50:5.0mm
60:6.0mm
Welding:
S:180°
R:90°
M:SMT
W:90°
SMT
Plastic
Material:
1:PBT
2:PA46
3:PA6T
4:PA9T
5:LCP
Packing:
1:bag
2:Tube
3:Box
4:Reel
Contact
Plating:
GO:gold flash
G1:3U"
G2:5U"
G3:10U"
未
注
公
差
3105-X
X
250M
G
O
B
134
B
T
B
 0.5 2*N
P
 S
M
T
 M
A
LE
   Ordering information
    3 2 05- XX - 1 50  M  GO B 1 3 4
BTB
1.Male
2.Female
No. of PIN:
(8-100P)
 40=40P
 15=15P
Pitch:
1.05:0.5mm
2.08:0.8mm
Combined High:
15:1.5mm
20:2.0mm
25:2.5mm
30:3.0mm
35:3.5mm
40:4.0mm
45:4.5mm
50:5.0mm
60:6.0mm
Welding:
S:180°
R:90°
M:SMT
W:90°
SMT
Plastic
Material:
1:PBT
2:PA46
3:PA6T
4:PA9T
5:LCP
Packing:
1:bag
2:Tube
3:Box
4:Reel
Contact
Plating:
GO:gold flash
G1:3U"
G2:5U"
G3:10U"
未
注
公
差
3205-X
X
250M
G
O
B
134
B
T
B
 0.5 2*N
P
 S
M
T
 F
em
ale